
Club 04/13/19

 100 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 Randy Jarvais VFS 109 100 VFS 250 25 50 5 50 5 50 5 50 5 50 5

2 Greg Palman 107 100 VFS 250 21 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 4

3 James Paganelli 101 100 VFS 250 20 50 5 50 4 50 5 50 3 50 3

4 Butch Randall 203 100 VFS 250 19 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 4 50 2

5 David Steen 204 100 VFS 250 17 50 4 50 4 50 1 50 5 50 3

6 Doug Cole 110 100 VFS 250 14 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 2

7 Randy Butler 201 100 VFS 250 13 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 0 50 4

8 Jim Goody 102 100 VFS 250 13 50 2 50 5 50 1 50 3 50 2

9 Keith Royal VFS 206 100 VFS 249 18 50 4 50 4 50 3 50 3 49 4

10 Don Cameron VFS 108 100 VFS 249 13 50 4 49 1 50 1 50 4 50 3

11 Tim Rego 105 100 VFS 249 10 50 2 50 2 50 2 50 2 49 2

12 Robert Brooks 103 100 VFS 248 20 50 4 50 4 48 3 50 5 50 4

13 Tom Benoit LVS 112 100 VFS 248 14 50 2 50 3 49 4 50 4 49 1

14 Mike Luce VFS 205 100 VFS 248 11 49 2 50 3 50 2 49 3 50 1

15 Chris Mitchell 202 100 VFS 246 10 50 3 50 3 48 1 49 3 49 0

1 Tom Benoit VH 212 100 H 249 14 50 3 49 3 50 3 50 3 50 2

2 Peter Hills Htr 111 100 H 248 13 50 3 49 2 50 2 49 3 50 3

3 Skip Plummer VH 207 100 H 247 11 50 2 50 2 49 2 49 3 49 2

4 Orland Bunker Htr 104 100 H 247 7 48 1 49 1 50 2 50 2 50 1

5 Keith Royal VH 106 100 H 244 11 47 2 50 3 49 3 48 0 50 3

6 Parker Hills VH 211 100 H 244 4 49 1 47 1 49 0 50 0 49 2

7 Don Cameron VH 208 100 H 242 7 49 0 50 3 49 3 47 1 47 0

 

Orrington Rod & Gun Club

  100



 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's

1 Randy Jarvais VFS 109 GrAgg VFS 250 25

2 Greg Palman 107 GrAgg VFS 250 21

3 James Paganelli 101 GrAgg VFS 250 20

4 Butch Randall 203 GrAgg VFS 250 19

5 David Steen 204 GrAgg VFS 250 17

6 Doug Cole 110 GrAgg VFS 250 14

7 Randy Butler 201 GrAgg VFS 250 13

8 Jim Goody 102 GrAgg VFS 250 13

9 Keith Royal VFS 206 GrAgg VFS 249 18

10 Don Cameron VFS 108 GrAgg VFS 249 13

11 Tim Rego 105 GrAgg VFS 249 10

12 Robert Brooks 103 GrAgg VFS 248 20

13 Tom Benoit LVS 112 GrAgg VFS 248 14

14 Mike Luce VFS 205 GrAgg VFS 248 11

15 Chris Mitchell 202 GrAgg VFS 246 10

1 Tom Benoit VH 212 GrAgg H 249 14

2 Peter Hills Htr 111 GrAgg H 248 13

3 Skip Plummer VH 207 GrAgg H 247 11

4 Orland Bunker Htr 104 GrAgg H 247 7

5 Keith Royal VH 106 GrAgg H 244 11

6 Parker Hills VH 211 GrAgg H 244 4

7 Don Cameron VH 208 GrAgg H 242 7


